C-Series Power Control Unit  October 2012
Phone: (440) 352-8600 ● Email: spesales5@spang.com ● Web: www.spangpower.com
C-SERIES POWER CONTROLLERS
Three Phase SCR Controllers
Phase Angle and Zero Crossover
STANDARD FEATURES
 40% smaller than conventional designs
 Electrically isolated heatsinks up to 350A

C
D
J
F
G
C 0
M
N
L
J
F
Size Terminal Kit Terminal Kit
Amps Code Catalog Number Wire Size H W D
40* 400 TERMKIT-3PH100A #1/0 - 14 AWG 26 18 14
60 600 TERMKIT-3PH100A #1/0 - 14 AWG 26 18 14
100 101 TERMKIT-3PH100A #1/0 - 14 AWG 26 18 14
150 151 TERMKIT-3PH200A 250 MCM - 6 AWG 26 18 14
250 251 TERMKIT-3PH250A 350 MCM - 6 AWG 32 18 14
350 351 TERMKIT-3PH350A 350 MCM - 6 AWG 32 18 14
600 601 TERMKIT-3PH600A (2) 600 MCM - 2 AWG N/A N/A N/A
1000 102 TERMKIT-3PH1000A (4) 600 MCM - 2 AWG N/A N/A N/A
1300 132 Contact SPANG Contact SPANG N/A N/A N/A
NEMA 12 Enclosure Dimensions (INCHES)
C-Series Power Control Unit  October 2012
Phone: (440) 352-8600 ● Email: spesales5@spang.com ● Web: www.spangpower.com